SD930 / SD940 / SD945
Document number: DS23026 Rev. 6 - 3
1 of 3
January 2011
© Diodes Incorporated
SD930 / SD940 / SD945
NOT RECOMMENDED FOR NEW DESIGN

0.1
0.01
Ordering Information  (Note 6)
Part Number Case Packaging
SD930-B DO-201AD 500/Bulk
SD930-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SD940-B DO-201AD 500/Bulk
SD940-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
SD945-B DO-201AD 500/Bulk
SD945-T DO-201AD 1.2K/Tape & Reel, 13-inch
Notes: 6.  For packaging details, go to our website at http://www.diodes.com/datasheets/ap02007.pdf.
Package Outline Dimensions
IMPORTANT NOTICE
Diodes Incorporated and its subsidiaries reserve the right to make modifications, enhancements, improvements, corrections or other changes